
Family Details Student Names No of Children Year Level Fee %

1 100%

2

3

4

5

Fee Category Description Fee Schedule Number Annual Fee

Billing 

Amount                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

that appears 

on your 

statement 

each Term

Tuition Fees   1 Child $1,800.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

  2 Children $2,880.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

  3 Children $3,600.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

  4 Children or more $3,960.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

Capital Levy per Family - Compulsory  $600.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

P&F Levy per Family - Compulsory  $40.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

Student Levy per student $60.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

IT Levy Prep $80.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

Year 1 $80.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

Year 2 $80.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

Year 3 $80.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

Year 4 $300.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

Year 5 $300.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

Year 6 $300.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

Camp Year 5 $260.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

Year 6 $370.00 0 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Put in actual 

amount

Adjustments *  Deduct $100 from paid Enrolment Confirmation Fee -$              $0.00

*  Deduct Credit Balance Brought Forward from previous year  -$              $0.00

*  Add Debit Balance Brought Forward from previous year (amount still owing) -$              $0.00

                                  ANNUAL TOTAL including ADJUSTMENTS $0.00 $0.00

Payment Schedule   Payment Frequency - per Week                e.g.   (15th February to 15th November) ÷ 40 pmts $0.00 ####
Direct Debit & BPOINT Forms available online   Payment Frequency - per Fortnight         e.g.    (15th February to 8th November) ÷ 20 pmts $0.00 ####
Use the LINK below to work out your fee dates   Payment Frequency - per Month              e.g.    (15th February to 15th November) ÷ 10 pmts $0.00 ####

  Payment Frequency - per Term                          by end of Week 4 of each Term ÷   4 pmts $0.00 ####

Adjust Credit or Debit Balance from previous year

         2025 - ANNUAL FEE CALCULATION

                                           TOTAL FOR 2025

Enter relevant data in the YELLOW sections ONLY.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

If using the Direct Debit or Credit Card regular payment method, please print &/or scan your authority 

payment form and this calculator sheet to the Finance Officer at PDARFinance@bne.catholic.edu.au for 

processing.



Prep

Year 1 0 Yes

Year 2 1 No

Year 3 2

Year 4 3

Year 5 4

Year 6 5


